
 

Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 3/14/19 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY  

 

 

 

 

 
 

Bloomington Recreation and Park District 
 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  Trevor Leja 

Telephone Number 909-386-8810 

 
 

Contractor  Bloomington Park Developer LLC - 

Bloomington Recreation and Park District 

Contractor Representative Randy Mai 

Telephone Number 949-660-7272 

Contract Term 7/1/2021 - 03/13/2022 

Original Contract Amount $6,090,000 

Amendment Amount $0 

Total Contract Amount $6,090,000 

Cost Center       

 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: Amendment No. 3                       to 
Agreement No. 18-760 between the County of San Bernardino, Bloomington Park 
Developer, LLC, and the Bloomington Recreation and Park District, extending the 
term of the contract from July 1, 2021 to March 13, 2022.  There is no change to 
the contract amount.  Due to the pandemic the Developer experienced a material 
delay which has set back the construction delivery schedule of the project. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Dawn Martin, County Counsel                                        Trevor Leja, Deputy Director 

Date    Date    Date  

 

Contract Number 
 

 
SAP Number 

      


